
Club Championship

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
R1R1 R2R2

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Crosetti, JoeCrosetti, Joe 155 -8 66 66 132

2 Tapley, JimTapley, Jim 167 -3 68 69 137

3 Brown, ChrisBrown, Chris 166 E 74 66 140

4 Johnson, RobertJohnson, Robert 157 +1 72 69 141

5 Selsor, TerrySelsor, Terry 167 +3 67 76 143

6 Page, JonPage, Jon 173 +3 70 73 143

7 Cada, CarlCada, Carl 171 +5 70 75 145

8 Anderson, StevenAnderson, Steven 179 +5 71 74 145

9 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred 172 +8 77 71 148

10 Lowchareonkul, TeratumLowchareonkul, Teratum 199 +24 78 86 164

 DNF Won, TerryWon, Terry  DNF - 59 NS  DNF

 DNF Ichikawa, MarkIchikawa, Mark  DNF - 66  DNF

 DNF Winkleman, CharlesWinkleman, Charles  DNF - 69  DNF

 DNF Marsh, JerryMarsh, Jerry  DNF - 74 NS  DNF

 DNF Imai, BobImai, Bob  DNF - 75 NS  DNF

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
R1R1 R2R2

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Arvind, KrishnaArvind, Krishna 175 -7 65 68 133

2 Mukai, RichardMukai, Richard 177 -1 72 67 139

3 Haukom, KenHaukom, Ken 176 -1 67 72 139

4 Rodriguez, RamonRodriguez, Ramon 179 -1 66 73 139

5 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd 175 E 76 64 140

6 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry 185 +1 69 72 141

7 Pardini, RobertPardini, Robert 182 +2 75 67 142

8 Fanali, JoeFanali, Joe 181 +3 73 70 143

9 Hegarty, AndrewHegarty, Andrew 193 +3 68 75 143

10 Ellsworth, DougEllsworth, Doug 184 +4 71 73 144

11 Fukuma, DonFukuma, Don 201 +10 77 73 150

12 Simons, PhilSimons, Phil 193 +11 77 74 151

13 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve 204 +18 77 81 158
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Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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14 Daw, EdwardDaw, Edward 204 +23 76 87 163

 DNF Curb, LarryCurb, Larry  DNF - 67  DNF

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par

NetNet
R1R1 R2R2

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry 187 -6 66 68 134

2 Villano, KennethVillano, Kenneth 192 -3 68 69 137

3 Lucid, BillLucid, Bill 193 -2 70 68 138

4 Bernstein, DonBernstein, Don 199 +1 73 68 141

5 Hedlund, StevenHedlund, Steven 195 +3 73 70 143

6 Keller, MartinKeller, Martin 204 +8 77 71 148

7 Severin, RogerSeverin, Roger 208 +10 76 74 150

8 Liewer, DickLiewer, Dick 204 +10 71 79 150

9 Cambouris, SamCambouris, Sam 205 +11 76 75 151

10 Haley, DanHaley, Dan 208 +12 80 72 152

11 Shellito, KenShellito, Ken 214 +16 83 73 156

12 Goodwin, PaulGoodwin, Paul 214 +16 82 74 156

 DNF Purcell, GaryPurcell, Gary  DNF - 64  DNF

 DNF McBeth, LloydMcBeth, Lloyd  DNF - 101 NS  DNF
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Club Championship (Tue, September 11)

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Won, TerryWon, Terry 70 -11 59

2 Crosetti, JoeCrosetti, Joe 78 -4 66

3 Ichikawa, MarkIchikawa, Mark 80 -4 66

4 Selsor, TerrySelsor, Terry 79 -3 67

5 Tapley, JimTapley, Jim 83 -2 68

6 Winkleman, CharlesWinkleman, Charles 80 -1 69

7 Cada, CarlCada, Carl 83 E 70

8 Page, JonPage, Jon 85 E 70

9 Anderson, StevenAnderson, Steven 88 +1 71

10 Johnson, RobertJohnson, Robert 80 +2 72

11 Marsh, JerryMarsh, Jerry 85 +4 74

12 Brown, ChrisBrown, Chris 87 +4 74

13 Imai, BobImai, Bob 92 +5 75

14 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred 88 +7 77

15 Lowchareonkul, TeratumLowchareonkul, Teratum 95 +8 78

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Arvind, KrishnaArvind, Krishna 86 -5 65

2 Rodriguez, RamonRodriguez, Ramon 86 -4 66

3 Curb, LarryCurb, Larry 86 -3 67

4 Haukom, KenHaukom, Ken 86 -3 67

5 Hegarty, AndrewHegarty, Andrew 93 -2 68

6 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry 91 -1 69

7 Ellsworth, DougEllsworth, Doug 91 +1 71

8 Mukai, RichardMukai, Richard 91 +2 72

9 Fanali, JoeFanali, Joe 92 +3 73

10 Pardini, RobertPardini, Robert 95 +5 75

11 Daw, EdwardDaw, Edward 96 +6 76

12 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd 94 +6 76

13 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve 100 +7 77

14 Fukuma, DonFukuma, Don 102 +7 77

15 Simons, PhilSimons, Phil 97 +7 77
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Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Purcell, GaryPurcell, Gary 93 -6 64

2 Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry 93 -4 66

3 Villano, KennethVillano, Kenneth 97 -2 68

4 Lucid, BillLucid, Bill 97 E 70

5 Liewer, DickLiewer, Dick 98 +1 71

6 Hedlund, StevenHedlund, Steven 99 +3 73

7 Bernstein, DonBernstein, Don 102 +3 73

8 Severin, RogerSeverin, Roger 105 +6 76

9 Cambouris, SamCambouris, Sam 103 +6 76

10 Keller, MartinKeller, Martin 105 +7 77

11 Haley, DanHaley, Dan 108 +10 80

12 Goodwin, PaulGoodwin, Paul 111 +12 82

13 Shellito, KenShellito, Ken 112 +13 83

14 McBeth, LloydMcBeth, Lloyd 132 +31 101

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Won, Terry (11)Won, Terry (11) 5 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 35 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 35 70 59

Crosetti, Joe (12)Crosetti, Joe (12) 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 39 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 39 78 66

Ichikawa, Mark (14)Ichikawa, Mark (14) 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 37 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 43 80 66

Selsor, Terry (12)Selsor, Terry (12) 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 42 79 67

Tapley, Jim (15)Tapley, Jim (15) 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 42 83 68

Winkleman, Charles (11)Winkleman, Charles (11) 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 40 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 40 80 69

Cada, Carl (13)Cada, Carl (13) 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 42 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 41 83 70

Page, Jon (15)Page, Jon (15) 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 39 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 46 85 70

Anderson, Steven (17)Anderson, Steven (17) 3 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 42 8 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 46 88 71

Johnson, Robert (8)Johnson, Robert (8) 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 41 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 39 80 72

Marsh, Jerry (11)Marsh, Jerry (11) 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 41 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 44 85 74

Brown, Chris (13)Brown, Chris (13) 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 46 87 74

Imai, Bob (17)Imai, Bob (17) 6 4 6 5 6 6 8 5 6 52 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 40 92 75

Belligan, Fred (11)Belligan, Fred (11) 6 5 6 3 6 4 3 5 6 44 6 5 4 2 5 5 5 5 7 44 88 77

Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17)Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17) 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 44 7 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 10 51 95 78

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Arvind, Krishna (21)Arvind, Krishna (21) 5 5 6 4 3 5 2 5 5 40 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 46 86 65

Rodriguez, Ramon (20)Rodriguez, Ramon (20) 5 6 7 3 6 4 4 6 5 46 6 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 40 86 66
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Curb, Larry (19)Curb, Larry (19) 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 41 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 45 86 67

Haukom, Ken (19)Haukom, Ken (19) 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 41 6 5 5 4 5 3 8 4 5 45 86 67

Hegarty, Andrew (25)Hegarty, Andrew (25) 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 45 8 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 48 93 68

Tanaka, Jerry (22)Tanaka, Jerry (22) 5 6 6 3 6 6 3 5 5 45 6 7 5 3 7 3 5 5 5 46 91 69

Ellsworth, Doug (20)Ellsworth, Doug (20) 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 46 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 45 91 71

Mukai, Richard (19)Mukai, Richard (19) 7 5 5 4 3 6 4 7 6 47 7 5 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 44 91 72

Fanali, Joe (19)Fanali, Joe (19) 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 5 44 8 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 48 92 73

Pardini, Robert (20)Pardini, Robert (20) 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 47 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 48 95 75

Daw, Edward (20)Daw, Edward (20) 6 6 6 4 5 7 4 5 10 53 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 43 96 76

Smith, Judd (18)Smith, Judd (18) 3 4 6 4 4 7 3 4 5 40 8 5 4 5 8 4 8 7 5 54 94 76

Tsuchida, Steve (23)Tsuchida, Steve (23) 6 7 6 4 5 6 3 7 7 51 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 49 100 77

Fukuma, Don (25)Fukuma, Don (25) 5 8 5 4 5 6 3 7 6 49 7 7 5 4 7 4 6 7 6 53 102 77

Simons, Phil (20)Simons, Phil (20) 5 6 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 44 8 5 5 9 6 4 6 5 5 53 97 77

Flight 3Flight 3

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Purcell, Gary (29)Purcell, Gary (29) 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 6 46 7 7 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 47 93 64

Lawrence, Gerry (27)Lawrence, Gerry (27) 4 5 7 4 5 5 3 4 5 42 9 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 51 93 66

Villano, Kenneth (29)Villano, Kenneth (29) 6 5 7 3 5 5 4 6 5 46 7 6 6 7 5 4 6 5 5 51 97 68

Lucid, Bill (27)Lucid, Bill (27) 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 5 6 45 8 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 52 97 70

Liewer, Dick (27)Liewer, Dick (27) 5 7 8 4 5 6 4 6 5 50 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 48 98 71

Hedlund, Steven (26)Hedlund, Steven (26) 7 5 7 6 6 6 4 6 6 53 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 6 46 99 73

Bernstein, Don (29)Bernstein, Don (29) 5 7 7 6 6 5 4 6 7 53 7 7 4 4 6 3 8 5 5 49 102 73

Severin, Roger (29)Severin, Roger (29) 6 7 8 4 6 7 4 6 5 53 7 7 6 3 6 6 5 5 7 52 105 76

Cambouris, Sam (27)Cambouris, Sam (27) 5 4 7 4 5 9 4 6 5 49 8 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 9 54 103 76

Keller, Martin (28)Keller, Martin (28) 6 9 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 51 8 5 5 4 6 5 9 5 7 54 105 77

Haley, Dan (28)Haley, Dan (28) 7 6 8 4 7 5 4 7 5 53 6 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 9 55 108 80

Goodwin, Paul (29)Goodwin, Paul (29) 5 7 6 7 5 7 3 7 6 53 8 7 7 4 7 5 9 6 5 58 111 82

Shellito, Ken (29)Shellito, Ken (29) 6 5 7 4 5 9 5 5 6 52 7 6 7 10 6 6 6 6 6 60 112 83

McBeth, Lloyd (31)McBeth, Lloyd (31) 8 7 7 6 7 7 5 8 6 61 9 8 8 5 9 4 9 9 10 71 132 101

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Club Championship Round 1

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Won, TerryWon, Terry 70 -11 59

2 Crosetti, JoeCrosetti, Joe 78 -4 66

3 Ichikawa, MarkIchikawa, Mark 80 -4 66

4 Selsor, TerrySelsor, Terry 79 -3 67

5 Tapley, JimTapley, Jim 83 -2 68

6 Winkleman, CharlesWinkleman, Charles 80 -1 69

7 Cada, CarlCada, Carl 83 E 70

8 Page, JonPage, Jon 85 E 70

9 Anderson, StevenAnderson, Steven 88 +1 71

10 Johnson, RobertJohnson, Robert 80 +2 72

11 Marsh, JerryMarsh, Jerry 85 +4 74

12 Brown, ChrisBrown, Chris 87 +4 74

13 Imai, BobImai, Bob 92 +5 75

14 Belligan, FredBelligan, Fred 88 +7 77

15 Lowchareonkul, TeratumLowchareonkul, Teratum 95 +8 78

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Arvind, KrishnaArvind, Krishna 86 -5 65

2 Rodriguez, RamonRodriguez, Ramon 86 -4 66

3 Curb, LarryCurb, Larry 86 -3 67

4 Haukom, KenHaukom, Ken 86 -3 67

5 Hegarty, AndrewHegarty, Andrew 93 -2 68

6 Tanaka, JerryTanaka, Jerry 91 -1 69

7 Ellsworth, DougEllsworth, Doug 91 +1 71

8 Mukai, RichardMukai, Richard 91 +2 72

9 Fanali, JoeFanali, Joe 92 +3 73

10 Pardini, RobertPardini, Robert 95 +5 75

11 Daw, EdwardDaw, Edward 96 +6 76

12 Smith, JuddSmith, Judd 94 +6 76

13 Tsuchida, SteveTsuchida, Steve 100 +7 77

14 Fukuma, DonFukuma, Don 102 +7 77

15 Simons, PhilSimons, Phil 97 +7 77

Club ChampionshipClub Championship
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Purcell, GaryPurcell, Gary 93 -6 64

2 Lawrence, GerryLawrence, Gerry 93 -4 66

3 Villano, KennethVillano, Kenneth 97 -2 68

4 Lucid, BillLucid, Bill 97 E 70

5 Liewer, DickLiewer, Dick 98 +1 71

6 Hedlund, StevenHedlund, Steven 99 +3 73

7 Bernstein, DonBernstein, Don 102 +3 73

8 Severin, RogerSeverin, Roger 105 +6 76

9 Cambouris, SamCambouris, Sam 103 +6 76

10 Keller, MartinKeller, Martin 105 +7 77

11 Haley, DanHaley, Dan 108 +10 80

12 Goodwin, PaulGoodwin, Paul 111 +12 82

13 Shellito, KenShellito, Ken 112 +13 83

14 McBeth, LloydMcBeth, Lloyd 132 +31 101

Flight 1Flight 1

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Won, Terry (11)Won, Terry (11) 5 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 35 5 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 35 70 59

Crosetti, Joe (12)Crosetti, Joe (12) 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 39 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 39 78 66

Ichikawa, Mark (14)Ichikawa, Mark (14) 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 37 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 43 80 66

Selsor, Terry (12)Selsor, Terry (12) 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 37 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 42 79 67

Tapley, Jim (15)Tapley, Jim (15) 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 42 83 68

Winkleman, Charles (11)Winkleman, Charles (11) 5 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 40 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 40 80 69

Cada, Carl (13)Cada, Carl (13) 5 7 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 42 5 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 41 83 70

Page, Jon (15)Page, Jon (15) 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 39 7 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 46 85 70

Anderson, Steven (17)Anderson, Steven (17) 3 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 42 8 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 46 88 71

Johnson, Robert (8)Johnson, Robert (8) 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 41 5 5 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 39 80 72

Marsh, Jerry (11)Marsh, Jerry (11) 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 41 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 44 85 74

Brown, Chris (13)Brown, Chris (13) 6 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 41 5 5 5 4 7 4 6 4 6 46 87 74

Imai, Bob (17)Imai, Bob (17) 6 4 6 5 6 6 8 5 6 52 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 40 92 75

Belligan, Fred (11)Belligan, Fred (11) 6 5 6 3 6 4 3 5 6 44 6 5 4 2 5 5 5 5 7 44 88 77

Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17)Lowchareonkul, Teratum (17) 4 5 6 3 5 6 4 6 5 44 7 6 6 3 4 5 5 5 10 51 95 78

Flight 2Flight 2

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Arvind, Krishna (21)Arvind, Krishna (21) 5 5 6 4 3 5 2 5 5 40 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 5 5 46 86 65

Rodriguez, Ramon (20)Rodriguez, Ramon (20) 5 6 7 3 6 4 4 6 5 46 6 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 40 86 66
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Curb, Larry (19)Curb, Larry (19) 6 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 5 41 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 6 4 45 86 67

Haukom, Ken (19)Haukom, Ken (19) 4 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 41 6 5 5 4 5 3 8 4 5 45 86 67

Hegarty, Andrew (25)Hegarty, Andrew (25) 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 45 8 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 48 93 68

Tanaka, Jerry (22)Tanaka, Jerry (22) 5 6 6 3 6 6 3 5 5 45 6 7 5 3 7 3 5 5 5 46 91 69

Ellsworth, Doug (20)Ellsworth, Doug (20) 7 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 5 46 6 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 45 91 71

Mukai, Richard (19)Mukai, Richard (19) 7 5 5 4 3 6 4 7 6 47 7 5 6 3 4 4 4 6 5 44 91 72

Fanali, Joe (19)Fanali, Joe (19) 5 5 6 5 6 5 3 4 5 44 8 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 48 92 73

Pardini, Robert (20)Pardini, Robert (20) 5 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 5 47 6 7 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 48 95 75

Daw, Edward (20)Daw, Edward (20) 6 6 6 4 5 7 4 5 10 53 6 6 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 43 96 76

Smith, Judd (18)Smith, Judd (18) 3 4 6 4 4 7 3 4 5 40 8 5 4 5 8 4 8 7 5 54 94 76

Tsuchida, Steve (23)Tsuchida, Steve (23) 6 7 6 4 5 6 3 7 7 51 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 49 100 77

Fukuma, Don (25)Fukuma, Don (25) 5 8 5 4 5 6 3 7 6 49 7 7 5 4 7 4 6 7 6 53 102 77

Simons, Phil (20)Simons, Phil (20) 5 6 6 3 5 5 3 5 6 44 8 5 5 9 6 4 6 5 5 53 97 77

Flight 3Flight 3

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Purcell, Gary (29)Purcell, Gary (29) 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 6 46 7 7 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 47 93 64

Lawrence, Gerry (27)Lawrence, Gerry (27) 4 5 7 4 5 5 3 4 5 42 9 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 5 51 93 66

Villano, Kenneth (29)Villano, Kenneth (29) 6 5 7 3 5 5 4 6 5 46 7 6 6 7 5 4 6 5 5 51 97 68

Lucid, Bill (27)Lucid, Bill (27) 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 5 6 45 8 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 5 52 97 70

Liewer, Dick (27)Liewer, Dick (27) 5 7 8 4 5 6 4 6 5 50 7 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 48 98 71

Hedlund, Steven (26)Hedlund, Steven (26) 7 5 7 6 6 6 4 6 6 53 6 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 6 46 99 73

Bernstein, Don (29)Bernstein, Don (29) 5 7 7 6 6 5 4 6 7 53 7 7 4 4 6 3 8 5 5 49 102 73

Severin, Roger (29)Severin, Roger (29) 6 7 8 4 6 7 4 6 5 53 7 7 6 3 6 6 5 5 7 52 105 76

Cambouris, Sam (27)Cambouris, Sam (27) 5 4 7 4 5 9 4 6 5 49 8 6 6 4 6 4 5 6 9 54 103 76

Keller, Martin (28)Keller, Martin (28) 6 9 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 51 8 5 5 4 6 5 9 5 7 54 105 77

Haley, Dan (28)Haley, Dan (28) 7 6 8 4 7 5 4 7 5 53 6 6 6 5 7 4 6 6 9 55 108 80

Goodwin, Paul (29)Goodwin, Paul (29) 5 7 6 7 5 7 3 7 6 53 8 7 7 4 7 5 9 6 5 58 111 82

Shellito, Ken (29)Shellito, Ken (29) 6 5 7 4 5 9 5 5 6 52 7 6 7 10 6 6 6 6 6 60 112 83

McBeth, Lloyd (31)McBeth, Lloyd (31) 8 7 7 6 7 7 5 8 6 61 9 8 8 5 9 4 9 9 10 71 132 101
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● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ●
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616477?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339132062037?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339232725366?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616470?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616472?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339232725365?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616479?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339132062031?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170921?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616478?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170916?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170915?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170928?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616473?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339132062035?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339098507597?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170919?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339132062036?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616471?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170920?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170918?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339132062033?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170923?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170924?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339199170930?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616475?event_id=4563520167547504694
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4621895339165616480?event_id=4563520167547504694
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